AT A GLANCE
CHA
Scan for complete
model information
and downloads
v4.2.1
ABOVE CEILINGCHA
The CHA unheated air curtain has been tested in accordance with ANSI/AMCA 220 and meets the criteria for use as an

•	High-efficiency discharge plenum with
	 adjustable air foil vane (+/-20˚)
CHA   |   Performance Table
MODEL
Nozzle Width
(in.) Average Outlet
Velocity (FPM)
Air Flow Rate
(CFM)
Outlet Velocity
Uniformity
Power Rating
(kW)
Number of
Motors Motor HP Weight (lbs)
CHA-1-36 36 2757 1268 91% 0.61 1 3/4 179
CHA-1-48 48 2674 1765 91% 0.84 1 3/4 195
CHA-1-60 60 2396 1845 73% 0.87 1 3/4 225
CHA-2-72 72 2757 2356 91% 1.22 2 3/4 358
CHA-2-84 84 2708 3033 91% 1.45 2 3/4 371
CHA-2-96 96 2674 3530 91% 1.68 2 3/4 384
CHA-2-108 108 2520 3610 73% 1.71 3 3/4 397
CHA-3-108 108 2757 3804 91% 1.83 3 3/4 537
CHA-3-120 120 2608 4121 73% 2.06 3 3/4 550
CHA-3-132 132 2696 4798 91% 2.29 3 3/4 563
CHA-4-144 144 2757 5072 91% 2.44 4 3/4 716
CHA1-42 is not AMCA Certified
CHA-1-42 42 2716 1517 91% 0.73 1 3/4 187
CHA   |   Sound Levels
Normal speed 63 dBA Measured 10 ft. from unit in a free field based on a 1 motor unit
CHA   |   Single Phase Motor Options
Voltages available 120 208/230 480 575

Velocity (FPM)
Air Flow Rate
(CFM)
Outlet Velocity
Uniformity
Power Rating
(kW)
Number of
Motors Motor HP
Heater
kW
Temp.
Rise (˚F)
Weight
(lbs)
CHA-1-36E 36 2443 1197 86% 0.59 1 3/4 10 26.7 182
CHA-1-48E 48 2338 1543 79% 0.7 1 3/4 10 20.7 204
CHA-1-60E 60 1923 1596 82% 0.73 1 3/4 10 20 230
CHA-2-72E 72 2443 2394 86% 1.18 2 3/4 20 26.7 364
CHA-2-84E 84 2383 2740 79% 1.29 2 3/4 20 23.3 382
CHA-2-96E 96 2338 3086 79% 1.4 2 3/4 20 20.7 397
CHA-2-108E 108 2107 3139 79% 1.43 3 3/4 20 20.3 417
CHA-3-108E 108 2443 3591 86% 1.77 3 3/4 30 26.7 546
CHA-3-120E 120 2401 3937 79% 1.88 3 3/4 30 24.3 570
CHA-3-132E 132 2367 4283 79% 1.99 3 3/4 30 22.4 584
CHA-4-144E 144 2443 4788 86% 2.36 4 3/4 40 26.7 728
CHA1-42E is not AMCA Certified
CHA-1-42E 42 2390 1370 83% 0.65 1 3/4 10 23.3 193
PAAC-205
May 2020Powered Aire Inc. certifies that the Model CHA-E Air Curtain shown herein is licensed to bear the AMCA Seal for Air Performance. The ratings shown are based
on tests and procedures performed in accordance with AMCA Publication 211 and comply with the requirements of the AMCA Certified Ratings Program.
The AMCA Certified Ratings Seal applies to airflow rate, average outlet velocity, outlet velocity uniformity, velocity projection and power rating at

Velocity
Uniformity
Number of
Motors Motor HP
Hot Water Steam
Weight
(lbs)
mbtu
/ Hour
Temp.
Rise (˚F)
mbtu
/ Hour
Temp.
Rise (˚F)
CHA-1-36HW/ST 36 2757 1268 91% 1 3/4 54.5 36.3 53 35.4 113
CHA-1-42HW/ST 48 2608 1521 91% 1 3/4 58 35.7 60.7 35.2 213.2
CHA-1-48HW/ST 48 2674 1765 91% 1 3/4 69.7 36.2 70.2 36.5 145
CHA-1-60HW/ST 60 2396 1845 73% 1 3/4 74 36.8 70.6 35.1 180
CHA-2-72HW/ST 72 2757 2356 91% 2 3/4 104.2 34.8 108.7 36.2 249
CHA-2-84HW/ST 84 2708 3033 91% 2 3/4 121.6 35.6 125.9 36.8 281
CHA-2-96HW/ST 96 2674 3530 91% 2 3/4 139 36.1 142.9 37.1 306
CHA-2-108HW/ST 108 2520 3610 73% 2 3/4 135.8 34.5 134.3 34.1 329
CHA-3-108HW/ST 108 2757 3804 91% 3 3/4 161.4 35.9 164.1 36.5 365
CHA-3-120HW/ST 120 2608 4121 73% 3 3/4 178.9 36.3 181.1 36.8 406
CHA-3-132HW/ST 132 2696 4798 91% 3 3/4 196.3 36.7 198 37 470
CHA-HW/ST   |   Sound Levels
Normal speed 63 dBA Measured 10 ft. from unit in a free field based on a 1 motor unit
CHA-HW/ST   |   Single Phase Motor Options
Voltages available 120 208/230 480 575

IO
N
28
PoweredAire.com
888-321-AIRE (2473)
v4.2.1
CHA-HW/ST  |  MECHANICAL DETAILS & DRAWINGS
CHA-HW/ST  |   Mechanical Information Table
MODEL Overall Width
(in.)
Nozzle Width
(in.)
Mounting Width
(in.)
CHA-1-36HW/ST 39.8 36 38.3
CHA-1-42HW/ST 44.7 42 43.2
CHA-1-48HW/ST 51.8 48 50.3
CHA-1-60HW/ST 63.8 60 62.3
CHA-2-72HW/ST 75.8 72.07 74.3
CHA-2-84HW/ST 87.8 84.07 86.3